TUESDAY

8:00 a.m.
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:30 p.m.
2:00
2:45
3:15
4:00
4:30
5:00 p.m.

EVERLASTING

First Baptist Church, Grand Prairie

March 8, 2022
Joel Salazar, Host

Registration

Parade of Choirs
Welcome/Introductions
Rehearsal 1

Parade of Choirs
Refreshment Break
Rehearsal 2

Lunch Break
Rehearsal 3

Parade of Choirs
Afternoon Feature - Benjamin Harlan
Final Rehearsal 4
Worship Service

Dismiss

% TEXAS BAPTISTS

Center for Church Health
Music & Worship

Revised: 10/27/2021



