

## First Baptist Church, Grand Prairie March 8, 2022 Joel Salazar, Host

## **TUESDAY**

8:00 a.m.	Registration
9:00	Parade of Choirs
9:30	Welcome/Introductions
9:45	Rehearsal 1
10:45	Parade of Choirs
11:15	Refreshment Break
11:45	Rehearsal 2
12:30 p.m.	Lunch Break
2:00	Rehearsal 3
2:00 2:45	Rehearsal 3 Parade of Choirs
2:45	Parade of Choirs
2:45 3:15	Parade of Choirs  Afternoon Feature - Benjamin Harlan



Revised: 10/27/2021